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15 METER LC/LC SINGLE-MODE DUPLEX 9/125 FIBER OPTIC NETWORKING CABLE

Lengths Available:

im, 2m, 3m, 4m, 5m, 6m, 7m, 10m, 15m,

Colors Available:

Part Numbers this model:

BE-102792, BE-102793, BE-102794, BE-102808, BE-102795, BE-102809, BE-102855, BE-102856, BE-102906,

Sales Category:

Fiber Optic Jumpers

Wire Gauge (AWG):

Not Specific / Not Applicable

Connector A:

Fiber Optic LC Connector

Specification:

Connector B:

Fiber Optic LC Connector

Number Ports:

N/A

Export Tariff Code (HST):

8544422000

Transfer Rate:

Feature / Style:

Images Length/Size Shown:

15M

# Positions:

Shielding:

Convert From/To:

Type:

Singlemode, Duplex

Features and Specifications:

¢ Used to connect patch panels and/or network devices that utilize LC to LC style connectors and require 9/125 Single mode cabling
« Flexible boots are able to be bent and set in different orientations to accommodate tight spaces.

« A/B Markers easily identify the TX and RX connector on each end of the assembly

¢ Connectors utilize a UPC polish




